
Shady Lanes 1 Joy Lane 01752 203576 Dave Lane

Ilex.2. 2 Dave Atrill 07854 111 981 Neville Ring

Hammers 3 Dave Willis 01752 228127 George Binney

Hotshots 4 Cynthia Sweet 01752 510011 Colin Woodward

Casuals 5 Phil Bartrop 07902 689 672 Roland Crow

Barhar 6 Eddie Bartlett 01752 777827 Steve Harding

Hawkeye 7 Val Lander 01752 779830 Bob Searle

Daylers 8 Tony Radley 01752 785405 Jan Radley

Two Amigos 9 Pat Jeffery 01752 704991 Mavis Parkin

Stardust 10 Pat Jones 01752 782448 Gloria Taylor

Olympic 11 Stella Punshon 07999 342 065 Maureen Putt

Yo Yo’s 12 Mike Turnbull 01752 954149 Sandie Roberts

                                 
Play  Date RINK.2.. RINK.3. RINK.4. RINK.5. RINK.6.

 

Mon 24thApril 1  v  12 2   v  11 3   v  10 6   v   7 5   v   8
Wed 3rd May 5  v  7 6   v  12 1  v  11 2   v  10 3   v   9
Wed 10thMay 3  v  8 4   v   7 5   v   6 11  v  12 1   v  10
Mon 15th May 10 v 11 1   v   9 2   v   8 3   v   7 4   v   6
Mon22ndMay 4   v  5 10  v  12 9   v  11 1   v   8 2   v   7
Wed 31st  May                                       2  v   6 3   v   5 4   v  12 8   v  11 9   v  10
Mon 5th June 9  v  12 1   v   6 2    v   5 3   v   4 7   v  11
Mon 12th June 7   v 10 8   v   9 3   v  12 1   v   5 2   v   4
Mon 19thJune 2   v  3 5   v  11 6   v  10 7   v   9 8   v  12
Mon 26thJune 1  v   3 2   v  12 7   v   8 4  v  11 5   v  10
Mon 3rd July 1  v   2 3   v  11 4   v  10 5   v   9 6   v   8

Mon 10th July 9   v  4 8   v  5 7   v   6 10  v  3 11   v   2
Mon 17th July 8   v  4 9  v   3 10   v  2 11  v  1 12  v   6
Mon 24th July 9   v  2 10  v  1 12   v  11 6   v  5 7   v   4
Mon 31st July 12  v  5 6   v  4 7   v   3 8   v  2 9   v   1
Mon 7th Aug 6  v  3 7   v  2 8   v   1 11  v  9 12  v  10
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Mon 14th Aug 7  v  1 10   v  9 11  v   8 12  v  4 5   v   3
Mon 21st Aug 10  v  8 11  v  7 4   v   3 5   v   2 6   v   1
Wed 30th Aug 11  v  6 4   v   2 5   v   1 12  v  3 9   v   8
Mon 4th Sept 4  v  1 12  v  8 9   v   7 10  v  6 11  v   5
Mon 11th Sept 9  v  6 10  v  5 11   v   4 8   v  7 12   v   2
Mon 18th Sept 12  v  7 8  v  6 9   v    5 10  v  4 11  v   3

DAVE WILLIS
228127   or 7762559807

MATCHVICESECRETARY-LIFECENTREBOWLS@OUTLOOK.COM



01752 203576

01752 560851

01752 839413

07376 790 775

07465 407 877

07963 552 742

07926 210 512

01752 785405

01752 368736

01752 218127

01752 341545

07704 566 029

START
RINK.7. TIME

4   v   9 1-30pm

4   v   8 1-30pm

2   v   9 1-30pm

5  v  12 1-30pm

3  v   6 1-30pm

1  v   7 1-30pm

8  v  10 1-30pm

6  v  11 1-30pm

1  v   4 1-30pm

6   v   9 1-30pm

7  v  12 1-30pm

     

12  v  1 1-30pm

7   v  5 1-30pm

8   v  3 1-30pm

11  v  10 1-30pm

5  v  4 1-30pm
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6   v  2 1-30pm

12   v  9 1-30pm

10  v  7 1-30pm

3  v   2 1-30pm

3   v  1 1-30pm

2   v  1 1-30pm

MATCHVICESECRETARY-LIFECENTREBOWLS@OUTLOOK.COM


